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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 150
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1176 828
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 40 40 40

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG[1Years 5 8 13 13 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 401 432 833 833 0 0 231 602 695 18 0 120
Program(s)]
PG[3Years 43 27 70 70 0 0 36 34 59 0 0 "
Program(s)]

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 66

Part Time 215

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 1 0 0

Part Time 6 7 0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

759020 (Seven Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand and Twenty Rupees)

1012584 (Ten lakh twelve
thousand eighty four rupees)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

10178924 (One crore and one
lakh seventy eight thousand
nine hundred and twenty four
rupees)

39883955 (Three Crore Ninety
eight lakh eighty three thousand
nine hundred and fifty five
rupees)

10387560 (One Crore Three lakh
eighty seven thousand five
hundred sixty rupees)

252724 (Two Lakh Fifty two
thousand seven hundred and
twenty four)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

758524 (Seven Lakh Fifty Eight
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty
Four Rupees)

2066841 (twenty lakh sixty six
thousand eight hundred forty
one rupees)

459572 (Four lakh fifty nine
thousand five hundred seventy
two)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

31568434 (Three crore fifteen
lakh sixty eight thousand four
hundred and thirty four)

12078843 (One crore twenty
lakh seventy eight thousand
eight hundred and forty three
rupees)

209572 (Two lakh nine thousand
five hundred and seventy two
rupees)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

1039523 (Ten Lakh Thirty Nine
Thousand five hundred and
Twenty Three Rupees)

648924 (six lakh forty eight
thousand nine hundred twnety
four rupees)

364772 (Three lakh sixty four
thousand seven hundred
seventy two)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

33220771 (Three Crore thirty
two lakh twenty thousand seven
hundred and seventy one
rupees)

14087836 (one crore forty lakh
eighty seven thousand eight
hundred and thirty six rupees)

364772 (Three Lakh sixty four
thousand seven hundred and
seventy two rupees)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0 0
NIL NIL NIL
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0
0 0
0 0 1269000
Zero Zero Twelve lakhs and sixty nine thousand rupees
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15



Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0

Total no. of Participants 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2015-16

Zero

2015-16

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with
Months) Last Year institution?

1 A SUJATHA 60  Other Female Ph.D 366 Yes Yes

2 AV RAMANA 58 Other Male Ph.D 360 Yes Yes
MURTHY

3 CHE 40  Other Male SLET 138 Yes Yes
RAJARATNAM

4 Ch Jayasankara 45  Assistant Male Ph.D 156 Yes Yes
Prasad Professor

5 CH NAGESWRA 46 Other Male M. Phil 174 Yes Yes
RAO

6 CH SURESH BABU 40 Other Male SLET 151 Yes Yes

7 CM VINAYA 50  Assistant Male Ph.D 191 Yes Yes
KUMAR Professor

8 D ANVESH 31 Other Male M.Sc. 98 Yes Yes

9 D RAMASEKHARA 38  Assistant Male Ph.D 144 Yes Yes
REDDY Professor

10 D RAVI KUMAR 37 Other Male Ph.D 168 Yes Yes

Joining
Date

01-08-
2009

06-07-
2010

01-08-
2009

09-10-
2009

01-08-
2009

13-10-
2008

23-09-
2009

01-07-
2011

04-03-
2013

01-08-
2009

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

Zero

No

No

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Leaving  Association
Date type

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

D
SURYACHANDRA
RAO

E BHAVANI

G K Mohan
Devarakonda

G SANDHYA

J VARUNA

KUMARI

JN LAVANYA
LATHA

K Hanumantha
Rao

KJYOTHIRMAYEE
K PRABHAKARA
RAO

K SITALU

KASNV PRASAD

KISHORE

GUDIPUDI

KV SIVA
PARVATHI

L SUSEELA

M BABU REDDY

M KOTESWARA
RAO

M SRAVANI

M SRAVANTHI

MV
BASAVESWARA
RAO

N MALLIKARJUN

N USHA

P TIRUMALA RAO

PLN PRAKASH

KUMAR

PV BRAMHA
CHARY

PVVS RAMA RAO

R KIRAN KUMAR

50

36

31

36

58

39

30

37

45

35

36

39

38

39

41

41

31

37

48

34

44

45

38

38

50

44

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant

Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Professor

Other

Associate
Professor

Other

Other

Assistant

Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Sc.

Ph.D
Master of

Pharmacy

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Sc.

300

57

89

98

161

84

93

198

96

138

150

138

107

221

120

107

138

312

98

254

246

174

132

228

220

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-09-
2009

28-02-

2013

10-07-
2010

01-07-
2012

06-07-
2010

12-10-
2009

04-07-
2011

28-02-
2013

01-08-
2009

13-10-
2008

01-08-
2009

01-11-
2016

01-08-
2009

23-09-
2009

21-03-
2013

23-09-
2009

23-09-
2009

01-08-
2009

23-09-

2009

01-07-

2009

30-09-
2009

01-08-
2009

18-07-
2011

23-09-
2009

01-08-
2009

05-10-
2009

Regular

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

R PADAMJA

R VIJAYA KUMARI

S SHREEDEVI

SB SANKAR

SHAIK ANWAR

BASHA

SVM VARDHAN

T NAGARAJU

T VIJAYA LAKSHMI

U

BINDUMADHAVI

V MADHURI

YK SUNDARA
KRISHNA

| agree

Submit

47

36

48

33

39

37

33

31

49

47

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant

Professor

Other

Other

Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

SLET

M. Phil

Ph.D

228

145

258

98

150

174

108

204

102

270

324

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-10-

2009

21-05-

2013

01-08-

2009

01-07-

2010

01-08-

2009

01-08-

2009

01-08-

2009

23-09-

2009

01-08-

2016

04-07-

2011

19-10-

2009

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



