

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-3-O-EMP-U-0021 Institute Name: Krishna University

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	150					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1176	828				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	40	40	40			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	5	8	13	13	0	0	7	6	0	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	401	432	833	833	0	0	231	602	695	18	0	120
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	43	27	70	70	0	0	36	34	59	0	0	11

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	66
Part Time	215

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	1	0	0
Part Time	6	7	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	759020 (Seven Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand and Twenty Rupees)	758524 (Seven Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four Rupees)	1039523 (Ten Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand five hundred and Twenty Three Rupees)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1012584 (Ten lakh twelve thousand eighty four rupees)	2066841 (twenty lakh sixty six thousand eight hundred forty one rupees)	648924 (six lakh forty eight thousand nine hundred twnety four rupees)
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	459572 (Four lakh fifty nine thousand five hundred seventy two)	364772 (Three lakh sixty four thousand seven hundred seventy two)
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	10178924 (One crore and one lakh seventy eight thousand nine hundred and twenty four rupees)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	39883955 (Three Crore Ninety eight lakh eighty three thousand nine hundred and fifty five rupees)	31568434 (Three crore fifteen lakh sixty eight thousand four hundred and thirty four)	33220771 (Three Crore thirty two lakh twenty thousand seven hundred and seventy one rupees)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	10387560 (One Crore Three lakh eighty seven thousand five hundred sixty rupees)	12078843 (One crore twenty lakh seventy eight thousand eight hundred and forty three rupees)	14087836 (one crore forty lakh eighty seven thousand eight hundred and thirty six rupees)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	252724 (Two Lakh Fifty two thousand seven hundred and twenty four)	209572 (Two lakh nine thousand five hundred and seventy two rupees)	364772 (Three Lakh sixty four thousand seven hundred and seventy two rupees)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	NIL	NIL	NIL

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	1269000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Twelve lakhs and sixty nine thousand rupees

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year		2015-16	2014-15	
Thanca Tea	2010 17	2013 10	2017 13	

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	A SUJATHA	60	Other	Female	Ph.D	366	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
2	AV RAMANA MURTHY	58	Other	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
3	CH E RAJARATNAM	40	Other	Male	SLET	138	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
1	Ch Jayasankara Prasad	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	09-10- 2009		Regular
5	CH NAGESWRA RAO	46	Other	Male	M. Phil	174	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractua
5	CH SURESH BABU	40	Other	Male	SLET	151	Yes	Yes	13-10- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
7	CM VINAYA KUMAR	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	191	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009		Regular
3	D ANVESH	31	Other	Male	M.Sc.	98	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
)	D RAMASEKHARA REDDY	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2013		Regular
0	D RAVI KUMAR	37	Other	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual

11	D SURYACHANDRA	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
12	RAO E BHAVANI	36	Assistant	Male	Ph.D	57	Yes	Yes	28-02-	 Regular
3	G K Mohan	31	Professor Other	Male	M.Tech	89	Yes	Yes	10-07-	 Adhoc /
4	Devarakonda G SANDHYA	36	Other	Female	M.Sc.	98	Yes	Yes	2010 01-07-	 Contractual Adhoc /
5	J VARUNA	58	Other	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	2012 06-07-	 Contractual Adhoc /
6	KUMARI JN LAVANYA	39	Assistant	Female	Ph.D	161	Yes	Yes	2010	 Contractual Regular
7	LATHA K Hanumantha	30	Professor Other	Male	Master of	84	Yes	Yes	2009	 Adhoc /
	Rao				Pharmacy				2011	Contractual
8	K JYOTHIRMAYEE	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	28-02- 2013	 Regular
9	K PRABHAKARA RAO	45	Other	Male	Ph.D	198	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	K SITALU	35	Other	Male	M.Sc.	96	Yes	Yes	13-10- 2008	 Adhoc / Contractual
1	KASNV PRASAD	36	Other	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
2	KISHORE GUDIPUDI	39	Other	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
3	KV SIVA PARVATHI	38	Other	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
4	L SUSEELA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	107	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
25	M BABU REDDY	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	21-03- 2013	 Regular
6	M KOTESWARA RAO	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
27	M SRAVANI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
28	M SRAVANTHI	37	Other	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
29	MV BASAVESWARA RAO	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
0	N MALLIKARJUN	34	Other	Male	M.Sc.	98	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
1	N USHA	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	254	Yes	Yes	30-09- 2009	 Regular
2	P TIRUMALA RAO	45	Other	Male	Ph.D	246	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractua
3	PLN PRAKASH KUMAR	38	Other	Male	M.Tech	174	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractua
4	PV BRAMHA CHARY	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
5	PVVS RAMA RAO	50	Other	Male	M.Sc.	228	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc /
86	R KIRAN KUMAR	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2009	 Regular

37	R PADAMJA	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	10-10- 2009	 Regular
38	R VIJAYA KUMARI	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	145	Yes	Yes	21-05- 2013	 Regular
39	S SHREEDEVI	48	Other	Female	M. Phil	258	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
40	SB SANKAR	33	Other	Male	M.Sc.	98	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Adhoc / Contractual
41	SHAIK ANWAR BASHA	39	Other	Male	M. Phil	150	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
42	SVM VARDHAN	37	Other	Male	Ph.D	174	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
43	T NAGARAJU	33	Other	Male	SLET	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
44	T VIJAYA LAKSHMI	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2009	 Regular
45	U BINDUMADHAVI	31	Other	Female	M. Phil	102	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
46	V MADHURI	49	Other	Female	Ph.D	270	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
47	YK SUNDARA KRISHNA	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	19-10- 2009	 Regular

☐ I agree

Submit